2015 Team Information:

St. Paul, Hamline Red, Post #418
St. Paul, MN 55116

SR Team (ages 19 & under)
Class: Division |, D4

Sponsor:

HAMLINE #0418

1309 PRIOR AVE S

ST PAUL, MN 55116

Sponsor Contact: (651) 699-2242

Name

#5  Buelow, Jackson Walter
Shortstop / Pitcher
St. Paul Highland Park

#1  Ciccarelli, Niccolo Michael
Second Base / Pitcher
St. Paul Highland Park

#11 Commers, Patrick John
Second Base / Pitcher

Team Business Manager &
Administrator: Mike Brown

Head Coach:
Ryan Ferkinhoff

Assistant Coaches:

Jeffery Ferkinhoff, Josh Maus

Richard Jones, Dan O'Shea
Graig Weber

Height Weight

6'2" 170

5'10" 145

6'0" 165

St. Paul Academy and Summit School

#9 Deuitch, Jared Porter
Second Base / Pitcher
St. Paul Highland Park

#3  Dombrow, Benjamin Gregory
Center Field / Left Field
St, Paul Highland Park

#17 Kuntz, Ryan Fraser
Right Field / Pitcher

5'10" 140

5'9" 160

6'2" 145

St. Paul Academy and Summit School

#6 Lombard, Weston Hallan
Center Field / Pitcher

511" 155

St. Paul Academy and Summit School

#4  McAdory-Beckman, D'Anthony Jaquan 6'0" 175

Right Field / Center Field
St. Paul Highland Park

Base School:
St. Paul Highland Park High

School

Bats

Right

Right

Right

Left

Right

Right

Left

Right

Throws

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Left

Left

Graduates

2015

2016

2016

2016

2014

2018

2017

2015



#20

#12

#15

#10

#22

#19

#7

#13

#2

#16

McGlincey, Brendan McGirl
First Base / Third Base

St. Paul Academy and Summit School

McGrew, Edwin Axtell
Left Field / Center Field
St. Paul Highland Park

McKinley, Edward
First Base / Pitcher
St. Paul Highland Park

Moses-Thomsen, Lucas James
Catcher / Pitcher
St. Paul Highland Park

Naughton, Eamon Michael
Shortstop / Third Base
Trinty School at River Ridge

O'Shea, Michael Patrick
Third Base / Pitcher

St. Paul Academy and Summit School

Petronio, Samuel Joseph
Catcher / Right Field

St. Paul Academy and Summit School

Rogers Hanson, Kyler Joseph
Third Base / Second Base
St. Paul Highland Park

Thomley, Chase Matthew
Second Base / Pitcher
St. Paul Highland Park

Van Fleet, Matthew Woodrow
First Base / Pitcher
St. Paul Highland Park

511"

6|0||

6'1"

5'10"

6'4"

511"

59"

5|7||

5'8"

5|9||

190

155

205

175

160

185

150

165

135

165

Right

Left

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Left

Right

Right

Left

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

2016

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2017

2016

2017

2016



