2015 Team Information:

St. Paul, Hamline Red, Post #418

St. Paul, MN 55116

SR Team (ages 19 & under)

Class: Division I, D4

Sponsor:

HAMLINE #0418 1309 PRIOR AVE S ST PAUL, MN 55116

Sponsor Contact: (651) 699-2242

Team Business Manager &

Base School:

School

St. Paul Highland Park High

Administrator: Mike Brown

Head Coach:

Ryan Ferkinhoff

Assistant Coaches:

Jeffery Ferkinhoff, Josh Maus Richard Jones, Dan O'Shea

Graig Weber

	Name	Height	Weight	Bats	Throws	Graduates
#5	Buelow, Jackson Walter Shortstop / Pitcher St. Paul Highland Park	6'2"	170	Right	Right	2015
#1	Ciccarelli, Niccolo Mlchael Second Base / Pitcher St. Paul Highland Park	5'10"	145	Right	Right	2016
#11	Commers, Patrick John Second Base / Pitcher St. Paul Academy and Summit School	6'0"	165	Right	Right	2016
#9	Deuitch, Jared Porter Second Base / Pitcher St. Paul Highland Park	5'10"	140	Left	Right	2016
#3	Dombrow, Benjamin Gregory Center Field / Left Field St, Paul Highland Park	5'9"	160	Right	Right	2014
#17	Kuntz, Ryan Fraser Right Field / Pitcher St. Paul Academy and Summit School	6'2"	145	Right	Right	2018
#6	Lombard, Weston Hallan Center Field / Pitcher St. Paul Academy and Summit School	5'11"	155	Left	Left	2017
#4	McAdory-Beckman, D'Anthony Jaquan Right Field / Center Field St. Paul Highland Park	6'0"	175	Right	Left	2015

#20	McGlincey, Brendan McGirl First Base / Third Base St. Paul Academy and Summit School	5'11"	190	Right	Right	2016
#12	McGrew, Edwin Axtell Left Field / Center Field St. Paul Highland Park	6'0"	155	Left	Left	2015
#15	McKinley, Edward First Base / Pitcher St. Paul Highland Park	6'1"	205	Right	Right	2015
#10	Moses-Thomsen, Lucas James Catcher / Pitcher St. Paul Highland Park	5'10"	175	Right	Right	2016
#22	Naughton, Eamon Michael Shortstop / Third Base Trinty School at River Ridge	6'4"	160	Right	Right	2016
#19	O'Shea, Michael Patrick Third Base / Pitcher St. Paul Academy and Summit School	5'11"	185	Right	Right	2016
#7	Petronio, Samuel Joseph Catcher / Right Field St. Paul Academy and Summit School	5'9"	150	Right	Right	2017
#13	Rogers Hanson, Kyler Joseph Third Base / Second Base St. Paul Highland Park	5'7"	165	Right	Right	2016
#2	Thomley, Chase Matthew Second Base / Pitcher St. Paul Highland Park	5'8"	135	Left	Right	2017
#16	Van Fleet, Matthew Woodrow First Base / Pitcher St. Paul Highland Park	5'9"	165	Right	Right	2016